Approved Proposals

From 2/20/2017 - 3/7/2017

New Course

Log

Number

9662-
2016

9717-
2016

9672-
2016

Program .
Code Title
11\/(1)16L How to Learn a Foreign Language

REL 306 Hinduism and South Asian Religions

EDT 312 Children and Technology

Change Course

Log

Number

9705-
2016

9751-
2017

9694-
2016

9693-
2016

9695-
2016

Program

Code Title

Accelerated Beginning German | and

GER 150 II: Language and Culture (Intensive
Elementary German)
FRE 314 Foreign Language Acquisition and
Pedagogy
Accelerated Beginning Spanish:
SPA 150  Language and Culture (Intensive
Elementary Spanish)
Beginning Spanish II: Language and
SPA 102 Culture (Elementary Spanish II)
SPA 201 Intermediate Spanish I: Language

and Culture (Intermediate Spanish 1)

Credits

Credits

Details

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course, New
General Education
Course

New Elective
Course, New
General Education
Course

Details

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course Title



Log Program

Number  Code Title

9497-

2016 MTH 201 Calculus I

Program Changes

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
Art & Design Department

Log .

Number Title
9187-2015 Graphic Design
Authors
Name Email
Boelkins, Matthew boelkinm@gvsu.edu

Ghosh, Abhishek ghoshab@gvsu.edu
Pettes Guikema, Janel pettesj@gvsu.edu
Smith, Regina

smithre@gvsu.edu
toppera@gvsu.edu
welsr@gvsu.edu

Topper, Andrew
Weis, Richard

Credits Details

Change Course
4
Prereqs

Details

Change Program Requirements
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