Approved Proposals

From 2/20/2017 - 3/7/2017

New Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9662- 2016	MLL 100	How to Learn a Foreign Language	1	New Elective Course
9717- 2016	REL 306	Hinduism and South Asian Religions	3	New Elective Course, New General Education Course
9672- 2016	EDT 312	Children and Technology	3	New Elective Course, New General Education Course

Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9705- 2016	GER 150	Accelerated Beginning German I and II: Language and Culture (Intensive Elementary German)	4	Change Course Description, Change Course Title
9751- 2017	FRE 314	Foreign Language Acquisition and Pedagogy	3	Change Course Delivery Method
9694- 2016	SPA 150	Accelerated Beginning Spanish: Language and Culture (Intensive Elementary Spanish)	4	Change Course Description, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
9693- 2016	SPA 102	Beginning Spanish II: Language and Culture (Elementary Spanish II)	4	Change Course Description, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
9695- 2016	SPA 201	Intermediate Spanish I: Language and Culture (Intermediate Spanish I)	4	Change Course Description, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9497- 2016	MTH 201	Calculus I	4	Change Course Prereqs

Program Changes College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

Art & Design Department

Number Title Details

9187-2015 Graphic Design Change Program Requirements

Authors

NameEmailBoelkins, Matthewboelkinm@gvsu.eduGhosh, Abhishekghoshab@gvsu.edu

Pettes Guikema, Janel <u>pettesj@gvsu.edu</u>
Smith, Regina <u>smithre@gvsu.edu</u>
Topper, Andrew <u>toppera@gvsu.edu</u>
Weis, Richard <u>weisr@gvsu.edu</u>